PLASTICS SALE

ITEM CODE

WHILE STOCKS LAST

ACRYLIC MIRROR

DIMENSIONS

CLEARANCE SALE

28/3/19

MIR30520503AMB
MMIR24412202SIL
MIR24412206SIL

EUROMIR - 3MM ACRYLIC MIRROR - AMBER 28
MITCMIR - 2MM ACRYLIC MIRROR SILVER 120
EUROMIR - 6MM ACRYLIC MIRROR SILVER 11

3050 x 2030 x 3mm
2440 x 1220 x 2mm
2440 x 1220 x 6mm

Last Updated:
RRP (EA) PRICE (EA)
19 $889.85 $338.14
50 $220.48 $110.24
23 $798.88 $399.44

62%
50%
50%

ITEM CODE

DIMENSIONS

EXPVCFF24126N
EXPVCFF241210N
MPVC241212WHI
EXPVCIR251213N——

EXCEL PVC 6MM FREE FOAM WHITE
EXCEL PVC 10MM FREE FOAM WHITE
Mitch-Lite 122mm White Satin

RS P L PO b o AT

2440 x 1220 x 6mm

2440 x 1220 x 10mm
2440 x 1220 x 12mm
e e

ipIsc%

ITEM CODE

ZENOLITE & POLYCARBONATE

DIMENSIONS

ZE241204GLA
EX241245GPN——
EX3052053GPN
EX15220303UV1SN

Zenolite acrylic Glacier Green
POLYCARBONATE 3MM CLEAR (General Purpose)
P.CARB SHEET 3MM U.V. 1 SIDE

2440 x 1220 x 4mm
B e
3050 x 2030 x 3mm
1525 x 2030 x 3mm

RRP (EA) i PRICE (EA)
286 $81.27 $39.01
35 $135.03 $64.81
57 $135.89 $54.36
0 $170.79 $59.78
RRP (EA) : PRICE (EA)
4 n/a $199.00
0 $221.30 $92.95
42 $315.13 $132.35
4 $161.23 $88.68

ITEM CODE

i DISC%

APPKIT700

APPKIT1200

ADHESIVES & CLEANERS

Glue Bottle Kit & Applicator

Glue Bottle Kit & Applicator

DIMENSIONS

5 x mixing containers
2 x mixing sticks
1 x plastic bottle
1 x disposable gloves

2 x plastic bottle
2 x metal needle
1 x disposable gloves

RRP (EA) : PRICE (EA)

215 $10.75 $6.02

215 $10.75 $6.02

44%

44%

ITEM CODE

MODEN GLAS CLEAR ACRYLIC

DIMENSIONS

i DISC %

MG24412202CCPE
MG2441228CCPM
MG3042028CCPM
MG24412215CCPM
MG24412220CCPM

MODEN GLAS 2MM CLEAR P.M. M000
MODEN GLAS 8MM CLEAR P.M.
MODEN GLAS 8MM CLEAR P.M.
MODEN GLAS 15MM CLEAR PM
MODEN GLAS 20MM CLEAR P.M.

2440 x 1220 x 2mm
2440 x 1220 x 8mm
3030 x 2010 x 8mm
2440 x 1220 x 15mm
2440 x 1220 x 20mm

i RRP(EA) i PRICE (EA)
63 $113.60 $45.44
5 $387.11 $154.84
1 $861.01 $301.35
2 $751.29 $338.08
2 $1,133.90 | $510.26

60%

60%
65%
55%
55%

ITEM CODE

i DISC%

MG30520306010PE
MG3052033431PE—
MG24412245431PE
MG24412206431PE
MG2441223432PE
MG24412245432PE
MG24412245433PE
MG30520345433PE

MODEN GLAS OPAL ACRYLIC
MODEN GLAS 6MM OPAL 010 P.E.
MODEN-GLAS 3MM-ORAL OPAL 431 {65% LT}
MODEN GLAS 4.5MM OPAL 431

MODEN GLAS 6MM OPAL 431

MODEN GLAS 3MM OPAL 432 P.E. (57% LT)
MODEN GLAS 4.5MM OPAL 432

MODEN GLAS 4.5MM OPAL 433

MODEN GLAS 4.5MM OPAL 433

DIMENSIONS
3050 x 2030 x 6mm
3050-%2030-3mm
2440 x 1220 x 4.5mm
2440 x 1220 x 6mm
2440 x 1220 x 3mm
2440 x 1220 x 4.5mm
2440 x 1220 x 4.5mm
3050 x 2030 x 4.5mm

ITEM CODE

i DISC%

MG2441223302PE
MG2441223324PE
MG2441223327PE
MG2441223340PE
MG2441223362PE
MG2441223530PE
MG244122359430PE
MG2441223137PE
MG2441223104PE

MODEN GLAS COLOUR ACRYLIC
MODEN GLAS 3MM BLUE 302
MODEN GLAS 3MM BLUE 324
MODEN-GLAS 3MM-BLUE 327~
MODEN GLAS 3MM GREEN 340 TINT
MODEN GLAS 3MM GREEN 362
MODEN GLAS 3MM GREY TINT 530
MODEN GLAS 3MM Orange 59430
MODEN GLAS 3MM PURPLE 137
MODEN GLAS 3MM Pink 104 P.E.

DIMENSIONS
2440 x 1220 x 3mm
2440 x 1220 x 3mm
2440-x-1220 % 3mm
2440 x 1220 x 3mm
2440 x 1220 x 3mm
2440 x 1220 x 3mm
2440 x 1220 x 3mm
2440 x 1220 x 3mm
2440 x 1220 x 3mm
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i RRP (EA) PRICE (EA)
17 $658.78 $276.69
foopna e
$222.22 $93.33
9 $296.14 $118.46
21 $149.59 $59.84
25 $222.22 $93.33
35 $222.22 $93.33
17 $494.40 $197.76
. RRP (EA) PRICE (EA)
1 $157.15 $70.72
5 $157.15 $70.72
0 $157.15 $70.72
10 $157.15 $70.72
22 $157.15 $70.72
13 $157.15 $70.72
2 $157.15 $70.72
5 $157.15 $70.72
5 $157.15 $70.72

55%
55%

55%
55%
55%
55%
55%
55%




MG24412245102PE MODEN GLAS 4.5MM RED 102 2444 x 1220 x 4.5mm 2 $233.00 $104.85 55%
MG2441223136PE MODEN GLAS 3MM RED 136 2440 x 1220 x 3mm 10 $157.15 $70.72 55%
MG24412245136PE MODEN GLAS 4.5MM RED 136 2444 x 1220 x 4.5mm 8 $233.00 $104.85 55%
MG2441223235PE MODEN GLAS 3MM YELLOW 235 2440 x 1220 x 3mm g $157.15 $70.72 55%
ITEM CODE PERSPEX ACRYLIC DIMENSIONS Qry RRP (EA) PRICE (EA) DISC %
PX30520308FCEBL PERSPEX 8MM FROST - Electric Blue S2 7769 3050 x 2030 x 8mm 5 $1,434.32 $573.73 60%
PX30520308FCGGR PERSPEX 8MM FROST - Glacier Green S2 6T21 3050 x 2030 x 8mm 3 $1,434.32 $573.73 60%
PX30520318C0962 PERSPEX 18MM - EBONY BLACK 962 3050 x 2030 x 18mm 5 $2,439.71 $975.88 60%
PX30520318COSRE PERSPEX 18MM SCARLET ROSE RED 4262 3050 x 2030 x 18mm 4 $2,439.71 $975.88 60%
PX305203180IT05 PERSPEX 18MM - OPAL CLOUD 1T05 (29% LT) 3050 x 2030 x 18mm 3 $2,439.71 $975.88 60%
ITEM CODE SIGNAGE DIMENSIONS Qry RRP (EA) PRICE (EA) DISC%
EDGELITEAOSS AO Light Box / Display Sign 1287 x 939 mm 9 $1,607.00 $199.00

Brand New, still in box, quality Edge Lite display
signs This ultra-flat edge light box system
features Perspex Lux from Mitchell Plastics. These
units are ready to go, just insert your graphic,
mount on a wall or from the ceiling and plug into
a power point. No assembly is required. Ideal for
retail display, office, showroom or retail shop.
Edge signs has a unique snap frame design
allowing for quick and easy changing of graphics.

Wehile stocks last. No returns. Prices +gst +delivery

mitchell group
laminates & plastics
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ph 9558 0800

fax 9558 0557 )
sales@mitchelllaminates.com.au




